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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

CODE NQ

ITEM

UNIT

foe s
STRIE

TOTAL
QUANTITIES

0005

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

CORE NO

JTEM

UNIT

7007
STATE
ToTAL

QUANTITIES

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE

Q005

20201200

REMOVAL AND DISFOSAL OF UNSUITABLE

MATERIAL

cy yp

53

21101615

TOPSQIL FURNISH AND PLACE. 4~

25200110

40600400

SCDDING, SALT TOLERANT

MIXTURE FOR CRACKS. JQINTS,

AND FLANGEWAYS

40600827
METHOD:, [L-4, 75, N5O

40600895
40600982

40603595

42001300

POLYMERIZED LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE

5G YD

50 YD

TON

TON

CONSTRUCTING TEST STRIP

HOT«MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT

JOINT

POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE

COURSE, MIX “F~, N3O

PROTECTIVE COAT

42400200

PORTLAND CEMENT [ONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH

42400800

44000156 | HOT-MIX ASPHALY SURFACE REMOVAL, | 3747

DETECTABLE WARNINGS

EACH

S0 YD

0N

$G YD

SQFT

SG FT

95

95

168

58

95

98

i68

S0 FT

44000600

SIDEWALK REMOVAL

44201765
442G17638

44201771

CLASS D PATCHES. TYPE I, 10 INCH

SO YD

2331

220

CLASS D PATCHMES, TYPE 1[I, 10 INCH

sS¢ YD

124

2331

220

124

CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE v, 10 INCH

4520

11t46

456

2448

1230

456

2448

44201821

44201815

Q4Z2CIB19 | CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I1], 14 INCH

S50 Y0

65

65

CLASS D PATCHES. TYPE B, 14 [NCH

S0 YD

475

475

CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE [v, 14 INCH

80252600

60257900

50 Yo

841

44000159

80 YO

109572

314

841

60300105
60404950

67000400

67100100

CATCH BASINS 70 BL RECOMSYRUCTED

MANHOLES 10 BE RECONSTRUCTED

FRAMES AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED

FRAMES ANC GRATES, TYPE 24

ENGIKEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A

5S¢ Y0
SQ ¥D
EACH

EACH

26

%

240

240

EACH

EACH

CAL WO

25

MOBILIZATION

70100310

t095872

0102625

&

STANDARD 101421

STANDARD TGIE06

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,

L Sum

L SUM

25

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,

L SuUM

FILE KAME =

USER NAME ¥ molrenads

DESIGNED -

REVISED

AP AT ISR

dlich e b

DRANN

REVISED

FLOT STALE « £00000 '/ in

CHECRED -

REVISED

PLOT DATE = S/20/00m DATE

REVISED

STATE OF ILLIMNOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

F.AP,
RIE.

SECTION

COUNTY

TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
KO,

76

2010=085-R35

L£00%

30

3

SCALE: SHEET NO.

SHEEYS | STA.

10 $Ta,

CONTRACT NO. 60L36

FED, ROAD DIST, NO. ! HILL (NQISIFED. A[D PROJEST

® SPECIALYY ITEMS




